Scandinavian Masters 2018

March 30 - April 1 in Malmo

Formulal 1/32

Pos.
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Name

Anders Gustafson
Christer Helgesson
Michael Landrud
Eric Signal

Edijs Zaks

Pavel Flaisig

Jan Zemlicka

Bo Akesson

Mikael Gustavsson
Oleksandr Miliukov
Steen Michaelsen
Kari Sinisaari
Henrik Nielsen
Hans Pettersson
Pontus Sandberg
Janis Nabokins
Johan Thorsson
Rolf Ivarsson
Magnus Helgesson
Emilia Sinisaari
Patrik Holm
Anders Strand
Theo Andersson
Victor Thorsson
Birger Elfstrom
Mats Augustinsson
Erik Noltensmejer
Stefan Olsson
Heikki Sinisaari

Published by: slotracing.se

Nation
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Latvia
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Sweden
Sweden
Ukraine
Denmark
Finland
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Latvia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Finland

Qual.
5,323 tq
5,544
5,621
5,589
5,476
5,568
5,646
5,817
5,521
5,670
5,829
5,874
5,737
5,808
5,364
6,014
5,623
6,106
6,040
5,722
6,067
5,826
5,969
5,587
5,903
6,423
6,426
6,804
5,808

Semi
332,37
323,66
322,17
310,60
317,03
312,68
303,66
306,65
303,23
297,24
294,37
296,04
312,41
295,22
323,24
322,06
292,80
291,77
289,26
284,29
282,06
279,78
269,85
266,07
264,81
262,23
248,84
244,63

73,00
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Scandinavian Masters 2018

March 30 - April 1 in Malmo

Europsport 1/32

Pos.
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Name

Anders Gustafson
Pavel Flaisig

Eric Signal

Edijs Zaks

Christer Helgesson
Michael Landrud
Janis Nabokins
Mikael Gustavsson
Pontus Sandberg
Oleksandr Miliukov
Jan Zemlicka
Henrik Nielsen
Steen Michaelsen
Heikki Sinisaari
Johan Thorsson
Victor Thorsson
Erik Noltensmejer
Magnus Helgesson
Emilia Sinisaari
Hans Pettersson
Birger Elfstrém
Kari Sinisaari
Theo Andersson
Patrik Holm

Mats Augustinsson
Anders Strand

Published by: slotracing.se

Nation
Sweden
Czech Republic
Sweden
Latvia
Sweden
Sweden
Latvia
Sweden
Sweden
Ukraine
Czech Republic
Denmark
Denmark
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Qual.
4,655
4,600
4,889
4,789
4,837
4,826
4,594
4,890
4,772
4,897
4,579 tq
4,856
5,027
4,868
5,027
4,951
5111
5,033
5,081
5,012
4,980
5,191
5,148
5,319
5,278
4,973

Semi
384,41
376,74
379,52
377,03
372,94
396,23
378,57
351,72
364,04
353,20
375,75
363,67
341,29
354,61
360,34
359,01
339,57
335,80
333,61
330,33
328,02
322,23
320,56
317,29
305,00
291,00
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Scandinavian Masters 2018

March 30 - April 1 in Malmo
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Pos.
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Name

Edijs Zaks

Anders Gustafson
Janis Nabokins
Heikki Sinisaari
Emilia Sinisaari
Pavel Flaisig
Oleksandr Miliukov
Mikael Gustavsson
Jan Zemlicka

Eric Signal

Michael Landrud
Johan Thorsson
Pontus Sandberg
Patrik Holm

Victor Thorsson
Kari Sinisaari
Magnus Helgesson
Erik Noltensmejer
Steen Michaelsen
Anders Strand
Hans Pettersson
Christer Helgesson
Birger Elfstrom
Theo Andersson

Published by: slotracing.se

Nation
Latvia
Sweden
Latvia
Finland
Finland
Czech Republic
Ukraine
Sweden
Czech Republic
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Qual.
4,403
4,134
3,886 tq
4,146
4,244
4,097
4,203
4,270
4,229
4,730
4,313
4,489
4,049
4,378
4,541
4,361
4,440
4,824
4,572
4,461
4,386
4,470
4,511
4,622

Semi
406,50
426,68
418,66
404,84
385,72
392,71
404,80
377,70
410,05
412,07
423,72
370,77
391,06
391,25
376,24
382,67
369,43
367,21
362,85
345,52
344,06
337,41
295,00

65,00

Final
532,25
519,44
519,05
510,74
508,82
507,46
507,24
501,83
493,67
484,68
474,94
462,75
459,56
440,55
397,00
382,00
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Scandinavian Masters 2018

March 30 - April 1 in Malmo

Total results

Pos. Name

1 Anders Gustafson
2 Edijs Zaks

3 Pavel Flaisig

4 Eric Signal

5 Michael Landrud

6 Janis Nabokins

7 Jan Zemlicka

8 Mikael Gustavsson
9 Christer Helgesson
10 Oleksandr Miliukov
11 Pontus Sandberg
12 Heikki Sinisaari

13 Steen Michaelsen
14 Johan Thorsson
15 Emilia Sinisaari

16 Kari Sinisaari

17 Henrik Nielsen

18 Magnus Helgesson
19 Victor Thorsson

20 Hans Pettersson
21 Patrik Holm

22 Bo Akesson

23 Erik Noltensmejer
24 Anders Strand

25 Rolf Ivarsson

26 Birger Elfstrom

27 Theo Andersson
28 Mats Augustinsson
29 Stefan Olsson

Published by: slotracing.se

Nation
Sweden
Latvia
Czech Republic
Sweden
Sweden
Latvia
Czech Republic
Sweden
Sweden
Ukraine
Sweden
Finland
Denmark
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

F11/32
33
22
20
23
25
10
19
17
27
16
13

0
15
9
6
14
13
7
2
12
5
18
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ES 1/32
30
23
28
25
20
21
18
18
21
16
17
12
13
11

7
4
14
8
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ES 1/24
27
30
21
16
15
28
17
18
3
19
15
23
6
14
21
10
0
9
11
4
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Total
90
75
69
64
60
59
54
53
51
51
45
35
34
34
34
28
27
24
23
22
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